
Bradley

Old TownOld Town

26

18

1210

27

19

11

20

28

11-2

27-3 27-4 28-3

28-127-1

20-319-419-3

20-119-219-1

27-2

R.O.W

25'           DRAINAGE            ROW

2909.62

265(D)

180(D)

12
5(D

) 130(D)

130.55(D)

325.4(D)

161.87(D) 1 6
7(D

)

4(D)
89.80
6+/-

8(D)
5(D)

1829+/-

177+/-

10
1

97

130125
136129 168 COLLEGE AVE

309.8(D) 15(D)

210.86

19
3.2

0

34
6.2

7

200.00

102.02

180.00

12
5.0

0
155

157 156

150.0

50
5.8

9
67

.5
18

8.4
(D

)

15

150(D)

82(D)

97+/- 155+/-

78
3+

/-

2388+/-

60
7

15
0.0

8

15
0.0

7

270

270

68.0(D)

15.18(D)

43.71(D)

13
3.0

4(D
)

54.58(D)
63.06(D) 46

.49
(D

)

30
0(D

)
60

0(D
)

99.90

20
5.9

8

24.98

502.96
274.47

60.72
536.06

1819.10

48.80
99.84

37
0.2

9

71.92
52.63

3330.93

223

246+/-

20
0+

/-

365.55

92
.84 79.86

1442.72

1252.98

14
9.2

2

223

30
4.1

8
25

4.7
7

1526.12

698.42

210.86

406.06

527+/-

250
.45

219.82

95

89

151

DRIVE
96 WINTERHAVEN

STILLWATER

RIVER

36.89 AC

26.60 AC

3.25 AC

44.85 AC

11.83 AC

6.03 AC

1

3

5

2

6

4

WINTERHAVEN DR.

ROUTE 16

ROUTE     2A

COLLEGE

FOREST

AVENUE

WO
OD

LA
ND

DR
IVE

DR
.

FO
RE

ST
    

HI
LL

    
 TE

RR
AC

E

NO
YE

S

HASKELL AVE.

AU
ST

IN 
DR

IVE

FROST LANE

CI
RC

LE

DRIVE

CROMWELL

WINTERHAVEN

DRIVE

BRIAR WOOD

BENNOCH
ROAD

ROUTE 16

RIVERDALE DRIVE

CHAPEL

COLLEGE

HEIGHTS

BENNOCH ROAD

AVENUE

ROAD

ROAD

WEBSTER

ROAD

ALLEN

LITTLEFIELD LANE
GROVE

STREET

PARK STREET ROUTE 2

WALLA
CE LN

 EXT.WALLACE LN.

SH
AD

BU
SH

LA
NE

NORTH MAIN

PARK

UNIVERSITY

PLACE

AVENUE

FERNALD

ROAD
HARRIS ROAD

SUNRISE

TE
RRACE

DRIVE

AVENUE

NO
YE

S

AVERILL STREET
BENNOCH                      ROAD

ROUTE 16

FOREST
AVENUE

STREET

ROUTE 2

COLLEGE

ROUTE 2A

TU
EL

L
LA

NE

CO
LL

EG
E  

    
   A

VE
NU

E

MA
IN 

ST
.

ALLEN  RD.

PLACE

DR
IVE

VIE
W

MOUNTA
IN

ER
IN

   P
LA

CE

FROST LANE
EDGEWO OD DRIVE

BENNOCH   ROAD

EDGEWOOD
MUNSON

ROAD

FELLOWS
FOREST HILL TER.

ST
SU

MM
ER

CANAL STREET

LEXINGTON

ROAD

ROAD
SQUARE

GROVE ST. EXT.

ROUTE 16

CROMWELL DRIVE

ST

OAK
STREET

MAINE

UNIVERSITY OF
MAINE

BROWN'S
ISLAND

TOWN
OF

ORONO

UNIVERSITY OF

UNIVERSITY OF

MAINE

MAINE

UNIVERSITY OF

MAINE

ORONO-VEAZIE

DISTRICT
WATER

UNIVERSITY OF MAINE

UNIVERSITY OF

ORONO LAND

TRUST

ORONO-VEAZIEWATER DISTRICT

TOWN OF ORONO

TOWN
OF

ORONO

TOWN
OF

ORONO

U.S. GOVERNMENT
POST OFFICE

TOWN OF

ORONO

TOWN OF
ORONO

UNIVERSITY OF
MAINE

TOWN

OF

ORONO

UNIVERSITY OF

MAINE

M 11
L 77

M 11
L 71

M 11
L 67M 11

L 5

M 11
L 1

M 11
L 68

M 11
L 3

M 11
L 69

M 11
L 2 M 11

L 70

M 19-1
L 78

M 19-2
L 72

M 19-1
L 79

M 19-1
L 81

M 19-1
L 80

M 19-1
L 45 M 19-1

L 69

M 19-4
L 101

M 19-3
L 34

M 19-3
L 35

M 19-3
L 28

M 20-3
L 25

M 20-3
L 25

M 19-3
L 29

M 19-4
L 90

M 19-3
L 37

M 19-3
L 32

M 20-3
L 27

M 19-3
L 40

M 19-4
L 58

M 19-4
L 82

M 19-3
L 52

M 19-3
L 2

M 19-3
L 11

M 19-4
L 63

M 19-4
L 125M 19-4

L 27

M 19-4
L 2M 19-3

L 3

M 19-1
L 65

M 19-1
L 66 M 19-1

L 67 M 19-1
L 68

M 19-1
L 77

M 19-1
L 70

M 19-1
L 44

M 19-1
L 82

M 19-1
L 64

M 19-1
L 71

M 19-2
L 18

M 19-1
L 72M 19-1

L 62
M 19-1

L 43 M 19-1
L 73

M 19-2
L 19M 19-1

L 61

M 19-2
L 74

M 19-2
L 20

M 19-1
L 55M 19-1

L 59

M 19-1
L 42 M 19-1

L 60
M 19-1

L 54M 19-1
L 46 M 19-1

L 83
M 19-1

L 53

M 19-1
L 52M 18

L 67

M 19-2
L 21M 19-1

L 56
M 19-1

L 41

M 19-1
L 35

M 19-1
L 30

M 19-1
L 32

M 19-2
L 22

M 19-1
L 27

M 19-2
L 4

M 19-1
L 51

M 19-1
L 29

M 19-1
L 57M 19-1

L 47
M 19-1

L 58
M 19-1

L 40 M 19-1
L 28

M 19-2
L 17

M 19-1
L 50

M 20-1
L 12

M 19-1
L 33

M 19-1
L 49 M 19-2

L 23 M 19-2
L 67M 19-2

L 35

M 20-1
L 13

M 19-1
L 48 M 19-2

L 32
M 19-1

L 39 M 19-2
L 31

M 19-1
L 26

M 19-1
L 34

M 19-2
L 30M 19-2

L 29M 19-2
L 28

M 20-1
L 14

M 19-1
L 38 M 19-2

L 27M 19-2
L 26M 19-2

L 25
M 19-1

L 37

M 19-1
L 14

M 19-2
L 24

M 19-1
L 36

M 19-2
L 16

M 20-1
L 15

M 20-1
L 10

M 19-1
L 15

M 19-2
L 37M 19-2

L 38M 19-2
L 39

M 19-2
L 3

M 20-1
L 16

M 19-2
L 40

M 19-1
L 16

M 20-1
L 9M 19-2

L 41M 19-2
L 42M 19-1

L 17 M 19-2
L 43M 19-1

L 18 M 19-2
L 44

M 20-1
L 17

M 19-2
L 55M 19-1

L 19

M 20-1
L 8

M 19-2
L 46M 19-1

L 20

M 19-2
L 54M 19-2

L 53
M 19-2

L 15
M 19-1

L 13
M 19-2

L 52M 19-2
L 5

M 20-1
L 18M 19-1

L 21
M 19-2

L 14
M 20-1

L 7
M 19-2

L 51M 19-1
L 22

M 19-2
L 13

M 19-2
L 50M 19-1

L 23
M 20-1

L 19M 19-1
L 24

M 19-2
L 49

M 20-1
L 6

M 19-1
L 25

M 19-1
L 12 M 19-1

L 11 M 19-1
L 10

M 19-2
L 48

M 19-1
L 9 M 19-2

L 11
M 19-1

L 8

M 19-2
L 12

M 19-1
L 7

M 20-1
L 5M 19-2

L 6 M 19-2
L 9

M 19-1
L 6

M 19-2
L 69

M 19-1
L 2

M 19-1
L 1

M 19-2
L 63M 19-2

L 2
M 20-1

L 4

M 20-1
L 21

M 19-2
L 64

M 19-2
L 70

M 19-1
L 5

M 18
L 61 M 19-2

L 7

M 19-1
L 3

M 19-2
L 65

M 20-1
L 3M 19-2

L 8

M 19-1
L 4

M 19-2
L 71

M 19-2
L 1

M 19-2
L 66

M 19-4
L 59

M 19-3
L 30

M 19-4
L 128

M 19-4
L 91

M 19-4
L 80M 19-4

L 79

M 19-4
L 92

M 19-4
L 81

M 19-3
L 31

M 19-4
L 78

M 18
L 62

M 19-4
L 83

M 19-4
L 60

M 19-4
L 89

M 19-4
L 84

M 20-3
L 30

M 20-3
L 30M 19-3

L 55

M 19-4
L 103

M 19-4
L 57 M 19-4

L 61

M 19-4
L 77

M 19-4
L 95M 19-4

L 88
M 19-3

L 33 M 19-4
L 104

M 19-4
L 87

M 18
L 1

M 19-4
L 76

M 19-4
L 86

M 19-4
L 96

M 19-4
L 85

M 19-4
L 106M 19-3

L 36 M 19-4
L 75

M 19-3
L 26

M 20-3
L 29

M 19-4
L 108M 19-4

L 56

M 19-4
L 68

M 19-3
L 25 M 19-4

L 69
M 19-3

L 38

M 27-2
L 62

M 27-1
L 44

M 27-2
L 54

M 27-2
L 39 M 27-2

L 50
M 27-2

L 55
M 27-1

L 45M 27-1
L 29 M 27-2

L 38

M 19-3
L 21

M 19-4
L 114

M 19-3
L 65 M 19-4

L 51 M 19-4
L 120M 19-4

L 116M 19-4
L 115

M 19-4
L 119M 19-4

L 43
M 19-3

L 20

M 19-3
L 43

M 19-3
L 64

M 19-4
L 110M 19-4

L 70M 19-3
L 39 M 19-3

L 59
M 19-3

L 24

M 19-4
L 111

M 19-4
L 73

M 19-4
L 52

M 20-3
L 14

M 19-4
L 67

M 19-4
L 71

M 19-3
L 41

M 19-4
L 113

M 19-3
L 23

M 19-4
L 118

M 19-3
L 57

M 19-4
L 66

M 19-3
L 42

M 19-3
L 70

M 19-3
L 22 M 19-4

L 121M 19-4
L 117

M 19-4
L 10

M 19-3
L 56

M 19-4
L 44

M 19-3
L 66 M 19-3

L 62M 19-3
L 44

M 19-3
L 19

M 19-4
L 7 M 20-3

L 12M 19-4
L 17M 19-3

L 45
M 19-3

L 67

M 19-3
L 69

M 19-4
L 122

M 19-4
L 45M 19-3

L 63

M 19-3
L 17

M 19-3
L 68

M 19-4
L 6

M 19-3
L 46

M 19-4
L 47

M 19-3
L 16

M 19-3
L 47

M 19-3
L 54

M 19-4
L 46M 19-3

L 48
M 19-4

L 5

M 19-3
L 15

M 19-4
L 4M 19-3

L 53
M 19-3

L 49
M 19-3

L 14

M 19-3
L 13

M 19-4
L 20

M 19-4
L 36

M 19-4
L 3

M 19-4
L 25

M 19-3
L 12

M 20-3
L 145

M 27
L 11

M 19-4
L 24 M 19-4

L 21

M 19-4
L 28 M 19-4

L 29

M 19-3
L 4

M 19-3
L 1

M 19-4
L 30 M 19-4

L 31

M 19-4
L 65

M 19-4
L 1M 19-4

L 32 M 27-2
L 58M 19-4

L 33
M 19-3

L 6 M 27-1
L 14

M 27-2
L 60M 19-3

L 7M 27-1
L 41

M 27-2
L 53M 27-1

L 42M 27-1
L 47

M 27
L 44

M 27-1
L 13

M 27-2
L 37

M 27-2
L 57M 27-2

L 36 M 27-2
L 47

M 27-2
L 63M 27-1

L 46
M 27-12

L 20M 27
L 12

M 27-2
L 33 M 27-12

L 35
M 27-2

L 32 M 27-12
L 33

M 27-2
L 31 M 27-12

L 25
M 27-1

L 28 M 27-1
L 33

M 27-2
L 26

M 27-1
L 27

Bangor

Bradley

Old Town

Eddington

Glenburn

Veazie

Milford

987
5321 4

14

31
343332

3029
27242322

1817
25

16
26

1210
19

1311
6

36
35

15 20
28

4-4

6-3

31-4

19

M A I N E
ORONO

Sheet:Plot Date:

3

(2)

LEGEND

PARCEL NUMBER

PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY
OLD PROPERTY LINE
PROPERTY LINE

SURVEY DIMENSION

SURVEY LOT NUMBER

CITY/TOWN LIMIT

HYDROLOGY

PRIVATE RIGHT-OF-WAY

EASEMENT

160

RAILROAD RIGHT-OF-WAY

12/14/2012 19

Tax Map

Highest Lot Number: 6

SHEET INDEX

COMPLETION DATE:  APRIL 1, 1996
EFFECTIVE DATE:  APRIL 1, 2012
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SCALE DIMENSION160+/-

STREET NUMBER161

FOR ASSESSEMENT PURPOSES ONLY

NOT TO BE USED FOR CONVEYANCES OR TO BE USED
TO COMPLETE BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATIONS.

BUILDINGS AS DRAWN ON THIS MAP WERE SKETCHED
FROM AERIAL PHOTOS TAKEN MAY 1, 1995.  SOME
BUILDINGS OR PORTIONS OF BUILDINGS MAY NOT HAVE
PHOTOGRAPHED BECAUSE VISIBILITY WAS BEING 
BLOCKED BY TREES.  BUILDINGS MAY NOT BE
ACCURATELY DEPICTED ON THE MAP DUE TO ROOF
OVERHANGS, SHADOWING, ETC.  YOU MUST NOT
RELY ON THE LOCATION OF THE BUILDINGS IN RELATION
TO PROPERTY LINES AS THEY MAY NOT BE ACCURATE.

THIS MAP IS PREPARED FOR THE INVENTORY OF 
REAL PROPERTY WITHIN TOWN OF ORONO AND IS
COMPILED FROM RECORDED DEEDS, PLATS,TAX MAPS,
SURVEYS, PLANIMETRIC MAPS, ORTHOPHOTOGRAPHY, 
AND OTHER PUBLIC RECORDS AND DATA.  USERS OF 
THIS TAX MAP ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT THE
AFOREMENTIONED PUBLIC PRIMARY INFORMATION
SOURCES SHOULD BE CONSULTED FOR VERIFICATION
OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS MAP.  THE
TOWN OF ORONO AND ITS MAPPING CONTRACTORS
ASSUME NO LEGAL RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.
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